
#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 11.50  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 ZANDIER, Jayden Exeter Township 11.68  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 11.73  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 MARTINEZ, Riley Exeter Township 12.12  (NW) 1(4)

5 MEEKINS, Nigel Exeter Township 12.26  (NW) 2(1)

6 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 12.28  (NW) 1(5)

7 DUVERVIL, Jaedan Governor Mifflin 12.64  (NW) 2(2)

8 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 12.72  (NW) 1(6)

9 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 12.78  (NW) 1(7)

DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 2

HERNANDEZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 2

MIRANDA, Moises Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 2

ALEXIS, Calvin Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 11.50

2 ZANDIER, Jayden Exeter Township 11.68

3 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 11.73

4 MARTINEZ, Riley Exeter Township 12.12

5 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 12.28

6 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 12.72

7 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 12.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MEEKINS, Nigel Exeter Township 12.26

2 DUVERVIL, Jaedan Governor Mifflin 12.64

DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin DNS

HERNANDEZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin DNS

MIRANDA, Moises Governor Mifflin DNS

ALEXIS, Calvin Governor Mifflin DNS

#3 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 23.18  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 PETERSEN, Lukas Exeter Township 23.62  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 BROWN, Leomar Exeter Township 23.77  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 MARTINEZ, Riley Exeter Township 23.88  (NW) 2(1)

5 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 24.65  (NW) 1(4)

6 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 25.54  (NW) 1(5)

7 FOUNTAIN, Jordan Exeter Township 25.99  (NW) 2(2)

8 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 26.05  (NW) 1(6)

9 DAVID, Bryce Exeter Township 26.28  (NW) 2(3)

10 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 26.30  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SINGLETON, Sean Governor Mifflin 23.18

2 PETERSEN, Lukas Exeter Township 23.62

3 BROWN, Leomar Exeter Township 23.77

4 GARNER, Grady Governor Mifflin 24.65

5 JONES, Trendel Governor Mifflin 25.54

6 BURT, Jameson Governor Mifflin 26.05

7 ACEVEDO, Elias Governor Mifflin 26.30

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTINEZ, Riley Exeter Township 23.88

2 FOUNTAIN, Jordan Exeter Township 25.99

3 DAVID, Bryce Exeter Township 26.28

#5 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSEN, Lukas Exeter Township 53.30 1(1) 5

2 MORGAN, Tai Exeter Township 53.81 1(2) 3

3 BALTHASER, Adam Governor Mifflin 55.64 1(3) 1

4 MUNIZ, Antony Governor Mifflin 55.83 1(4)

5 BROWN, Josh Exeter Township 56.14 1(5)

6 FOUNTAIN, Jordan Exeter Township 58.46 1(6)

7 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 59.97 1(7)

8 PLETZ, Javien Governor Mifflin 1:02.24 2(1)

9 ESPINOSA, Eliam Exeter Township 1:02.86 2(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERSEN, Lukas Exeter Township 53.30

2 MORGAN, Tai Exeter Township 53.81

3 BALTHASER, Adam Governor Mifflin 55.64

4 MUNIZ, Antony Governor Mifflin 55.83

5 BROWN, Josh Exeter Township 56.14

6 FOUNTAIN, Jordan Exeter Township 58.46

7 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 59.97

Section 2 of 2

1 PLETZ, Javien Governor Mifflin 1:02.24

2 ESPINOSA, Eliam Exeter Township 1:02.86

#7 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZERBE, Zack Governor Mifflin 2:01.05 5

2 MYERS, Josh Governor Mifflin 2:03.91 3

3 CHERRY, Ryan Exeter Township 2:05.99 1

4 VON STETTEN, Slater Exeter Township 2:07.54

5 FISHER, Michael Exeter Township 2:15.11

6 SMITH, Evan Exeter Township 2:16.50

7 HOLLAND, Dylan Exeter Township 2:22.80

8 VASQUEZ, Jayden Governor Mifflin 2:25.26
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#7 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
9 WEITZEL, Brady Exeter Township 2:25.59

10 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 2:28.93

TOAL, Seth Governor Mifflin DNS

CHOUDHRY, Chase Exeter Township DNS

HYNEMAN, Garrett Governor Mifflin DNS

HARLE, Jaycob Governor Mifflin DNS

NESTER, Jason Exeter Township DNS

BALTHASER, Adam Governor Mifflin DNS

PHAM, Mason Governor Mifflin DNS

BOGUST, Richter Exeter Township DNS

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZERBE, Zack Governor Mifflin 4:32.69 5

2 CHOUDHRY, Chase Exeter Township 4:37.27 3

3 TOAL, Seth Governor Mifflin 4:40.58 1

4 VON STETTEN, Slater Exeter Township 4:55.37

5 HOLLAND, Dylan Exeter Township 4:56.42

6 FISHER, Michael Exeter Township 5:01.77

7 KLINE, Cameron Exeter Township 5:06.50

8 NESTER, Jason Exeter Township 5:07.62

9 ULRICH, Sam Governor Mifflin 5:08.07

10 VASQUEZ, Jayden Governor Mifflin 5:11.13

11 WRIGHT, Daniel Exeter Township 5:32.05

12 MCCORMICK, Zachary Exeter Township 5:34.88

13 PHAM, Mason Governor Mifflin 5:34.90

14 KLEIN, Andrew Governor Mifflin 5:38.22

15 BEHM, Cameron Exeter Township 6:21.10

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHOUDHRY, Chase Exeter Township 10:09.50 5

2 HYNEMAN, Garrett Governor Mifflin 10:14.68 3

3 HARLE, Jaycob Governor Mifflin 10:39.49 1

4 SHERMAN, Michael Exeter Township 10:39.92

5 ARNOLD, Braeden Governor Mifflin 10:51.80

6 LABAGH, Robert Governor Mifflin 10:58.94

7 SCHODOWSKI, Esteban Exeter Township 11:31.31

8 TAFFEL, Dylan Exeter Township 11:37.29

9 BUCHTER, Nathan Governor Mifflin 11:59.70

10 DAVIS, Will Governor Mifflin 12:09.73

11 KLEIN, Andrew Governor Mifflin 12:30.51

12 CARR, Ian Exeter Township 12:42.43

ZERBE, Zack Governor Mifflin DNS

GREGRO, Vincent Governor Mifflin DNS

CONTE, Frank Exeter Township DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

TOAL, Seth Governor Mifflin DNS

STUHLMAN, Augustus Exeter Township DNS

PHAM, Nathan Governor Mifflin DNS

JORDAN, Trent Exeter Township DNS

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 15.35 5

2 MILLS, Kameron Exeter Township 15.76 3

3 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 18.95 1

4 MASSILLON, Isaiah Governor Mifflin 19.04

5 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 19.58

6 PATTON, Joven Exeter Township 19.73

7 RAVERT, Devon Exeter Township 20.06

8 OLORUNSAIYE, Richard Exeter Township 22.48

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MILLS, Kameron Exeter Township 41.51 5

2 SHAYO, Tristan Governor Mifflin 41.51 3

3 WIXON, Bryan Governor Mifflin 45.72 1

4 PATTON, Joven Exeter Township 48.17

5 RAVERT, Devon Exeter Township 48.59

6 MASSILLON, Isaiah Governor Mifflin 48.63

7 BROWN, Akeil Governor Mifflin 49.20

8 OLORUNSAIYE, Richard Exeter Township 51.14

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter Township (A) 43.89 5

2 Governor Mifflin (A) 44.42

#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 3:30.51 5

2 Exeter Township (A) 3:30.93

3 Exeter Township (B) 4:12.11

4 Exeter Township (C) 4:20.82

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter Township (A) 8:15.97 5

2 Governor Mifflin (A) 8:21.55

3 Governor Mifflin (B) 9:18.59

4 Exeter Township (B) 9:56.28
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#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ZANDIER, Jayden Exeter Township 5' 6" 5

2 FLEMING, Ian Governor Mifflin 5' 4" 3

3 BRICE, David Exeter Township 5' 2" 1

4 WRIGHT, Benjamin Exeter Township 5' 0"

4 PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin 5' 0"

6 HYMON, Dominic Exeter Township 5' 0"

7 ALEXIS, Calvin Governor Mifflin 5' 0"

ORBE OCHOA, Jewliany Exeter Township NH

LEAF, Lebron Governor Mifflin NH

CUELLO, Edgar Governor Mifflin NH

HERNANDEZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin NH

#25 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARBER, John Governor Mifflin 11' 5" 5

2 FOST, Jacob Exeter Township 10' 0" 3

3 BREIDENSTEIN, Jayden Governor Mifflin 10' 0" 1

4 HYMON, Dominic Exeter Township 10' 0"

5 WRIGHT, Benjamin Exeter Township 9' 6"

6 SHARPE, Leighton Exeter Township 9' 0"

7 ZAWILLA, Luke Exeter Township 8' 6"

8 DAVIS, Will Governor Mifflin 7' 6"

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 20' 1"  (NW) 5

2 BROWN, Leomar Exeter Township 19' 4"  (NW) 3

3 LEAF, Lebron Governor Mifflin 18' 71 /4  (NW) 1

4 ZANDIER, Jayden Exeter Township 18' 61 /2  (NW)

5 BREIDENSTEIN, Jayden Governor Mifflin 18' 6"  (NW)

6 MEEKINS, Nigel Exeter Township 17' 11"  (NW)

7 ANGLE, Nicholas Governor Mifflin 16' 91 /2  (NW)

8 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 16' 83 /4  (NW)

9 MARTINEZ, Riley Exeter Township 16' 2"  (NW)

10 WASHINGTON, Marlon Exeter Township 15' 10"  (NW)

11 MASSILLON, Isaiah Governor Mifflin 14' 111 /2  (NW)

12 PLETZ, Javien Governor Mifflin 13' 13 /4  (NW)

HERNANDEZ, Adrian Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

CACERES, Pharrell Exeter Township NM  (NW)

GWITIRA, Eddie Exeter Township NM  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Leomar Exeter Township 39' 21 /2  (NW) 5

2 DEFREECE, Devin Governor Mifflin 38' 71 /2  (NW) 3

3 GWITIRA, Eddie Exeter Township 36' 10"  (NW) 1

4 TALARICO, Noah Governor Mifflin 34' 9"  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 WASHINGTON, Marlon Exeter Township 34' 2"  (NW)

6 LOPEZ, Kayden Governor Mifflin 33' 31 /2  (NW)

7 PLETZ, Javien Governor Mifflin 32' 5"  (NW)

BREIDENSTEIN, Jayden Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

CACERES, Pharrell Exeter Township NM  (NW)

PACHECO ECHEVERRIA, Gae Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEGMAN, Logan Exeter Township 53' 11 /2 5

2 NEWMAN-KEGERISE, Josiah Exeter Township 50' 1" 3

3 NOLL, Maddox Governor Mifflin 46' 6" 1

4 SNEERINGER-SOBOTKA, Kee Exeter Township 42' 01 /2

5 GOVAN II, Nathan Exeter Township 41' 5"

6 TOURE, Kabine Governor Mifflin 40' 8"

7 VIRUET, Noah Governor Mifflin 34' 51 /2

8 MILLER, Logan Exeter Township 34' 4"

9 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 33' 11"

10 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 32' 10"

11 PAPICH, Ethan Exeter Township 31' 7"

12 AYALA-VARGAS, Ismael Governor Mifflin 29' 41 /2

13 BUGAY, Dominic Governor Mifflin 26' 3"

HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin NM

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NEWMAN-KEGERISE, Josiah Exeter Township 167' 3" 5

2 WEGMAN, Logan Exeter Township 142' 5" 3

3 NOLL, Maddox Governor Mifflin 128' 1" 1

4 TOURE, Kabine Governor Mifflin 125' 5"

5 SNEERINGER-SOBOTKA, Kee Exeter Township 120' 10"

6 KAUFFMAN, Gavin Governor Mifflin 105' 7"

7 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 91' 1"

8 GOVAN II, Nathan Exeter Township 86' 8"

9 AYALA-VARGAS, Ismael Governor Mifflin 84' 3"

10 PAPICH, Ethan Exeter Township 82' 0"

11 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 80' 1"

12 BUGAY, Dominic Governor Mifflin 65' 111 /2

13 HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin 65' 10"

MILLER, Logan Exeter Township NM

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JORDAN, Trent Exeter Township 137' 10" 5

2 SHARPE, Leighton Exeter Township 119' 10" 3

3 WEGMAN, Logan Exeter Township 119' 10" 1

4 KAUFFMAN, Gavin Governor Mifflin 119' 3"
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#35 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 NEWMAN-KEGERISE, Josiah Exeter Township 115' 11"

6 GEBHART, Gunnar Governor Mifflin 105' 9"

7 HARTMAN, Noah Governor Mifflin 102' 7"

8 GUIRACOCHA, Jonathan Governor Mifflin 89' 11"

9 PAPICH, Ethan Exeter Township 84' 10"

10 VIRUET, Noah Governor Mifflin 65' 3"

CORISDEO, Calder Exeter Township NM

SANCHEZ, Josiah Exeter Township NM

#2 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AMOUZOU, Gracia Exeter Township 13.66  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 13.74  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 NERNEY, Juliana Exeter Township 13.78  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 13.91  (NW) 1(4)

5 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.47  (NW) 1(5)

6 FOSTER, Gillian Exeter Township 14.78  (NW) 2(1)

7 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 15.31  (NW) 2(2)

8 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.50  (NW) 1(6)

9 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Valerie Governor Mifflin 15.99  (NW) 2(3)

10 SANTOS, Ariel Governor Mifflin 16.56  (NW) 2(4)

11 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 17.00  (NW) 1(7)

12 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 17.68  (NW) 2(5)

13 SANTIAGO, Rashion Governor Mifflin 18.90  (NW) 2(6)

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 AMOUZOU, Gracia Exeter Township 13.66

2 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 13.74

3 NERNEY, Juliana Exeter Township 13.78

4 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 13.91

5 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 14.47

6 BENOIT, Darlie Governor Mifflin 15.50

7 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 17.00

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FOSTER, Gillian Exeter Township 14.78

2 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 15.31

3 LOPEZ-ACOSTA, Valerie Governor Mifflin 15.99

4 SANTOS, Ariel Governor Mifflin 16.56

5 GARCIA, Karla Governor Mifflin 17.68

6 SANTIAGO, Rashion Governor Mifflin 18.90

#4 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 28.69  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 29.15  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 NERNEY, Juliana Exeter Township 29.22  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 29.25  (NW) 1(4)

5 AMOUZOU, Gracia Exeter Township 29.61  (NW) 1(5)

6 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 30.79  (NW) 2(1)

7 SELE, Juryl Exeter Township 32.98  (NW) 2(2)

8 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 33.66  (NW) 1(6)

9 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 33.92  (NW) 1(7)

10 DOMINGUEZ, Salina Exeter Township 36.16  (NW) 2(3)

11 LEON, Valentina Exeter Township 37.17  (NW) 2(4)

BOWMAN, Liliana Governor Mifflin DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 28.69

2 LOPEZ, Juliana Governor Mifflin 29.15

3 NERNEY, Juliana Exeter Township 29.22

4 JOHNSON, Rianna Governor Mifflin 29.25

5 AMOUZOU, Gracia Exeter Township 29.61

6 MOLINA-CORZA, Mia Governor Mifflin 33.66

7 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 33.92

BOWMAN, Liliana Governor Mifflin DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 30.79

2 SELE, Juryl Exeter Township 32.98

3 DOMINGUEZ, Salina Exeter Township 36.16

4 LEON, Valentina Exeter Township 37.17

#6 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 1:01.38 1(1) 5

2 KEITH, Gabrielle Exeter Township 1:01.54 1(2) 3

3 MCAULIFFE, Madeline Exeter Township 1:03.90 1(3) 1

4 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 1:08.55 1(4)

5 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 1:09.71 1(5)

6 BOWMAN, Liliana Governor Mifflin 1:13.01 1(6)

7 SELE, Juryl Exeter Township 1:16.23 2(1)

8 DOMINGUEZ, Salina Exeter Township 1:20.63 2(2)

9 LEON, Valentina Exeter Township 1:23.38 2(3)

ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HESS, Sierra Governor Mifflin 1:01.38

2 KEITH, Gabrielle Exeter Township 1:01.54
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MCAULIFFE, Madeline Exeter Township 1:03.90

4 FRIAS, Sophia Exeter Township 1:08.55

5 ACOSTA, Nashely Governor Mifflin 1:09.71

6 BOWMAN, Liliana Governor Mifflin 1:13.01

ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SELE, Juryl Exeter Township 1:16.23

2 DOMINGUEZ, Salina Exeter Township 1:20.63

3 LEON, Valentina Exeter Township 1:23.38

#8 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOLBROOK, Madelyn Exeter Township 2:29.94 5

2 SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin 2:30.35 3

3 THOMAS, Makayla Exeter Township 2:45.87 1

4 ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin 2:48.77

5 MILLER, Cassandra Exeter Township 2:49.41

6 NICHOLS, Katelyn Exeter Township 2:50.43

7 SPENCER, Kira Exeter Township 2:55.32

8 NUSS, Kathryn Exeter Township 2:56.47

9 URENA, Amber Exeter Township 3:06.07

10 KELLENBERGER, Grace Governor Mifflin 3:07.47

11 KARASEK, Kayla Exeter Township 3:07.57

HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin DNS

DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin DNS

KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin DNS

ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin DNS

DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin DNS

#10 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin 5:42.39 1(1) 5

2 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 5:42.48 1(2) 3

3 MCKITTRICK, Addison Exeter Township 5:55.70 1(3) 1

4 MATTHEWS, Addison Exeter Township 6:06.96 1(4)

5 MILLER, Cassandra Exeter Township 6:07.32 1(5)

6 DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin 6:21.57 1(6)

7 SPENCER, Kira Exeter Township 6:26.85 1(7)

9 KELLENBERGER, Grace Governor Mifflin 6:47.18 1(9)

10 SMITH, Abiail Exeter Township 7:06.63 2(1)

KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin DNS 1

SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin DNS 1

ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin DNS 1

DOLENA, Charlotte Exeter Township DNS 1

FETICH, Madelyn Exeter Township DNS 1

PANFORD, Sabrina Exeter Township DNS 1

#10 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin 5:42.39

2 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 5:42.48

3 MCKITTRICK, Addison Exeter Township 5:55.70

4 MATTHEWS, Addison Exeter Township 6:06.96

5 MILLER, Cassandra Exeter Township 6:07.32

6 DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin 6:21.57

7 SPENCER, Kira Exeter Township 6:26.85

9 KELLENBERGER, Grace Governor Mifflin 6:47.18

DOLENA, Charlotte Exeter Township DNS

SWEIGART, Melissa Governor Mifflin DNS

ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin DNS

KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin DNS

FETICH, Madelyn Exeter Township DNS

PANFORD, Sabrina Exeter Township DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Abiail Exeter Township 7:06.63

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HIGHDUCH, Kaitlyn Governor Mifflin 10:50.92 5

2 KEITH, Gabrielle Exeter Township 11:06.35 3

3 DRAGO, Lydia Governor Mifflin 11:40.44 1

4 KERSCHNER, Grace Governor Mifflin 12:21.21

5 MATTHEWS, Addison Exeter Township 13:32.86

6 FETICH, Madelyn Exeter Township 14:10.70

7 DELORETTA, Lilly Governor Mifflin 14:14.24

8 DOLENA, Charlotte Exeter Township 14:54.04

9 PANFORD, Sabrina Exeter Township 15:01.05

ORNDORF, Molly Governor Mifflin DNS

ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin DNS

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 16.74 5

2 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 16.84 3

3 ADAMS, Hayden Exeter Township 16.88 1

4 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 18.90

5 SMITH, Lydia Exeter Township 19.36

6 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 20.31

7 SCHLAPPICH, Kallista Governor Mifflin 22.06
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 48.37 5

2 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 48.87 3

3 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 49.64 1

4 ADAMS, Hayden Exeter Township 50.27

5 SMITH, Lydia Exeter Township 53.83

6 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 56.99

7 SCHLAPPICH, Kallista Governor Mifflin 1:00.92

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 50.82 5

2 Exeter Township (A) 52.20

1) AMOUZOU, Gracia 2) WARE, Aaliyah

3) NERNEY, Juliana 4) MILLER, Cara

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Governor Mifflin (A) 4:19.62 5

2 Exeter Township (A) 4:31.18

1) MCAULIFFE, Madeline 2) SMITH, Lydia

3) CHERRY, Rebecca 4) KEITH, Gabrielle

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Exeter Township (A) 10:23.67 5

2 Governor Mifflin (A) 10:45.36

#24 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FIORE, Emilia Governor Mifflin 4' 8" 5

2 MARTIN, Bridget Governor Mifflin 4' 8" 3

3 MEDIANICK, Nadia Governor Mifflin 4' 4" 1

4 VENEZIA, Annabella Exeter Township 4' 2"

5 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 4' 0"

FOSTER, Gillian Exeter Township NH

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin NH

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Cara Exeter Township 10' 0" 5

2 ADAMS, Hayden Exeter Township 8' 6" 3

3 ADAMS, Harper Exeter Township 7' 6" 1

4 DODDS, Carli Exeter Township 7' 0"

4 WRIGHT, Stella Exeter Township 7' 0"

FOSTER, Gillian Exeter Township NH

ANGSTADT, Sarah Governor Mifflin NH

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 15' 31 /2  (NW) 5

2 WARE, Aaliyah Exeter Township 15' 1"  (NW) 3

3 MILLER, Cara Exeter Township 14' 4"  (NW) 1

4 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 13' 11"  (NW)

5 GEORGE, Brooklyn Governor Mifflin 13' 63 /4  (NW)

6 TOALDO, Rachelle Exeter Township 13' 6"  (NW)

7 GOODMAN, Hannah Governor Mifflin 13' 41 /2  (NW)

8 AMOUZOU, Gracia Exeter Township 13' 21 /2  (NW)

9 SEIFRIT, Lipuo Governor Mifflin 12' 8"  (NW)

10 KARASEK, Kayla Exeter Township 11' 81 /2  (NW)

BOLLES, Tessa Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

FIORE, Emilia Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WARE, Aaliyah Exeter Township 33' 71 /2  (NW) 5

2 WEBSTER, Hailey Governor Mifflin 32' 03 /4  (NW) 3

3 RUMBERGER, Avery Governor Mifflin 30' 61 /2  (NW) 1

4 TOALDO, Rachelle Exeter Township 29' 21 /2  (NW)

5 SEIFRIT, Lipuo Governor Mifflin 27' 33 /4  (NW)

KARASEK, Kayla Exeter Township NM  (NW)

FIORE, Emilia Governor Mifflin NM  (NW)

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 30' 61 /2 5

2 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 29' 4" 3

3 SCHMID, Leah Exeter Township 26' 8" 1

4 HOOVER, Katie Exeter Township 22' 1"

5 CALVERT, Peyton Exeter Township 21' 9"

6 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 21' 8"

7 RUTH, Laurelai Governor Mifflin 20' 8"

8 TOALDO, Rachelle Exeter Township 20' 6"

9 DODDS, Carli Exeter Township 19' 11"

10 BOWMAN, Maria Governor Mifflin 19' 10"

11 KATZENBACH, Devyn Exeter Township 18' 9"

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 89' 3" 5

2 CALVERT, Peyton Exeter Township 79' 41 /2 3

3 WASHINGTON, Aisosa Governor Mifflin 77' 9" 1

4 SCHMID, Leah Exeter Township 74' 1"

5 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 65' 10"

6 DODDS, Carli Exeter Township 60' 6"

7 HOOVER, Katie Exeter Township 58' 7"

8 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 57' 10"
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#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 KATZENBACH, Devyn Exeter Township 55' 4"

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VASQUEZ, Mia Governor Mifflin 112' 10" 5

2 SCHMID, Leah Exeter Township 84' 3" 3

3 FELLENZ, Molly Governor Mifflin 80' 7" 1

4 CALVERT, Peyton Exeter Township 63' 3"

5 DODDS, Carli Exeter Township 59' 1"

6 RUTH, Laurelai Governor Mifflin 55' 6"

7 SPAYD, Madelyn Governor Mifflin 55' 1"

8 BOWMAN, Maria Governor Mifflin 52' 8"

9 KATZENBACH, Devyn Exeter Township 44' 10"

10 HOOVER, Katie Exeter Township 39' 6"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Exeter Township 1135 85

2 Governor Mifflin 1139 65

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Governor Mifflin 1139 98

2 Exeter Township 1135 52
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